

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MISSFITS ROBOTICS 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$3,335.22
2024-10-01	Donation from Cheryl Ellen Flango	$txn_lZHBKBo$	\$5.00	\$3,340.22
2024-10-01	Donation from Stacy Bradley	txn_PVHKYKo	\$5.00	\$3,345.22
2024-10-01	Donation from Roberto	txn_p5HxQxd	\$5.00	\$3,350.22
2024-10-06	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/30 to 10/6	txn_oyH5vOr	-\$1.05	\$3,349.17
2024-10-09	Donation from seth hollander	txn_OXHVeMR	\$25.00	\$3,374.17
2024-10-09	Donation from Dallas Wisehaupt	$txn_kWHRJn5$	\$259.00	\$3,633.17
2024-10-14	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/7 to 10/13	txn_MNHJBkn	-\$19.88	\$3,613.29
2024-10-17	Donation from James Chai	$txn_ZeHmeGd$	\$200.00	\$3,813.29
2024-10-21	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/14 to 10/20	txn_zVHd6wp	-\$14.00	\$3,799.29
2024-10-23	Amazon	$txn_9KH4Pdm$	-\$13.44	\$3,785.85
	WITHDRAWN: \$48.37. DEPOSITED: \$499.00.			\$3,785.85

 $\it Missfits~Robotics$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it Missfits~Robotics$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.